
Join us for a  fun-filled week or by the day!  
Children will make new friends, learn new things and enjoy their free time 
in the safe and controlled environment that you trust. Includes martial arts.

AS EARLY AS 7 AM THROUGH 6:30 PM, JUST PACK A LUNCH & SNACKS.
Online at:  www.manna.us/sportscampweeks/

								      

1, 2, 3, 4 or 5 days at MANNA’S over 3 weeks

Sports Camp Days/Weeks
Martial Arts, Nerf Wars, Chess

Arts & Crafts, Fun & Games

 Summer Camps start June 1st, 2020

MANNA MEMBER’S NAME

PARENT OR GUARDIAN

EMAIL

PHONE

1 to 5 days
Select the Days
and Weeks

ENROLLMENT FOR ACTIVE MEMBERS
SPORTS CAMP WEEKS per week fee

	

ONE DAY
TWO DAYS

3, 4 OR 5 DAYS

SPORTS CAMP DAYS/WEEKS

OTHER IMPORTANT INFORMATION
$70
$130
$185

Active-Member              Participant 

MANNA’S MARTIAL ARTS      12285B World Trade Drive, San Diego CA  (858) 487-6470 

Monday, May 11

Monday, May 18
CLOSED

Tuesday, May 12

Tuesday, May  19
Tuesday, May 26

Wednesday, May 13

Wednesday, May 20
Wednesday,  May 27

Thursday, May 14

Thursday, May  21
Thursday, May 28

Friday, May 15

Friday, May 22
Friday, May 29

Week: May 11 to may 15
Week: May 18 to May 22
Week:  May 26 to May  29

MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY

$90
$165
$230


